Signatec, Inc. • 359 San Miguel Drive, Suite 300 • Newport Beach, CA 92660 USA • Phone (949) 729-1084 • Fax (949) 729-9114 • http://www.signatec.com
OVERVIEW
The PDAC4000 is a very high speed, four channel Digital to
Analog Conversion (DAC) board which may be used as an
Arbitrary Waveform Generator, a waveform playback device,
or for generating multiple communication frequency bands.
Output waveforms may be “single shot” or “continuously
looped”.   The DAC4000 is a daughter card that plugs into a

Clock Input  : 5 volts peak to peak
Ambient Temperature  : 0 to 70°C / 0 to 50°C for specified performance
Ordering Information
PDAC4000-AC : PDAC4000 AC coupled with no output filters
PDAC4000-DC : PDAC4000 DC coupled with no output filters
-T-X : Add to end of desired PDAC4000 part number
   above to add a L.P. Transitional filters
-C-X : Add to end of desired PDAC4000 part number
   above to add a L.P. Chebyshev filters
-QDA : Add to end of desired PDAC4000 part number
   above to add a PMP1000-QDA DSP module.
-Module : For existing PMP1000 customers, add to end of
   desired PDAC4000 part number above to specify
   only the PDAC400 module.
NOTES:
X = Low Pass Cutoff Frequency in MHz.
Standard Low Pass Filters: TBD
SAB Cables